train station = town > university (university holidays)

sunday & bank holiday mondays

Train Station

Town Centre Swan Street
Loughborough Colleges
Student's Union

University Mechanical Engineering

Train Station

Town Centre Swan Street
Loughborough Colleges
Student's Union

University Mechanical Engineering

pm

12.00

12.05

12.11

12.14

1219

pm

4.40

4.45

4.51

4.54

4.59

pm

12.40

12.45

12.51

12.54

12.59

pm

5.20

5.25

83

534

539

pm

1.20

1.25

1.3

1.34

1.39

pm

.00

.05

.11

.14

6.19

pm

2.00

2.05

211

2.14

219

pm

6.40

G.45

6.51

6.54

6.59

pm

2.40

245

2.5

2.54

2.59

pm

7.20

7.25

7.3

7.34

7.39

pm

3.20

3.25

3.3

3.4

3.39

pm

4.00

4.05

4.1

4.14

4.19



