

train station > town > university (university holidays) sunday & bank holiday mondays

	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm
Train Station	12.00	12.40	1.20	2.00	2.40	3.20	4.00
Town Centre Swan Street	12.05	12.45	1.25	2.05	2.45	3.25	4.05
Loughborough Colleges	12.11	12.51	1.31	2.11	2.51	3.31	4.11
Student's Union	12.14	12.54	1.34	2.14	2.54	3.34	4.14
University Mechanical Engineering	12.19	12.59	1.39	2.19	2.59	3.39	4.19
	pm	pm	pm	pm	pm		
Train Station	4.40	5.20	6.00	6.40	7.20		
Town Centre Swan Street	4.45	5.25	6.05	6.45	7.25		
Loughborough Colleges	4.51	5.31	6.11	6.51	7.31		
Student's Union	4.54	5.34	6.14	6.54	7.34		
University Mechanical Engineering	4.59	5.39	6.19	6.59	7.39		